May 22 2024 (10:56) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - New Delhi Tejas Rajdhani Express (via Adra)/22811 - Raj - ECoR
CNB/Kanpur Central to NDLS/New Delhi
5h 10m - 440 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 10:35 (N 0 92 |33 |ECoR
2 CTC Cuttack Junction 10:53 10:55 2m |1 1 28 90 (28 |ECoR
3 KR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 11:43 11:45 2m (2 |1 100 (44 |32 |ECoR
4 |BHC |Bhadrak 12:45 12:47 2m |3 |1 143 |104 |17 |ECoR
5 BLS Baleshwar 13:23 13:25 2m |3 |1 206 |75 |17 |[SER
6 HIY Hijli 14:55 15:03 8m |1 |1 318 |22 |44 |SER
7 BQA Bankura Junction 17:10 17:12 2m (2,3 |1 443 |67 SER
8 ADRA |Adra Junction 18:00 18:05 5m (1,2 |1 496 |38 [185 |SER
9 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 20:00 20:05 5m |3 |1 568 |[110 |235 |ECR
10 |KQR |Koderma Junction 20:56 20:58 2m |4 |1 662 |57 |397 |[ECR
11 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 22:19 22:22 3m |1 |1 739 |92 [109 |ECR
12 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 00:35 00:45 10m (6 |2 944 |85 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
13 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 02:33 02:35 2m |0 |2 1097 |93 |97 |[NCR

(Allahabad)
14 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 04:40 04:45 5m |3 |2 1291 |85 |127 [NCR
15 |NDLS [New Delhi 09:55 11 12 1732 |- 214 |NR

May 22 2024 (10:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



